LSU LADY TIGERS
1993-94 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL STATISTICS
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RECORD: 11-16, 2- 9 SEC
-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS- - - -
Lsu GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
CORNELIA GAYDEN  27-27 221- 471 46.9 71-177 40.1 134- 168 79.8 87 164 251 9.3
sEC 11-11  74- 168 44.0 24- 63 38.1 50- 63 79.4 28 66 92 8.4
ROBERTA LACAZE 25-20 150- 299 50.2 3- 13 23.1 82- 117 70.1 12 8 94 3.8
SEC 11-10  68- 137 49.6 2- 5 40.0 44- 65 67.7 & 38 42 3.8
TARLESHIA BROWN  26-18 100- 238 42.0 &4- 8 50.0 28- 43 65.1 33 75 108 4.2
SEC 11-7 55-133 41.4 0- 3 0.0 13- 21 61.9 17 41 58 5.3
JULIE LEWIS 2721 79- 171 46.2 0- 0 0.0 31- 67 46.3 52 55 107 4.0
SEC 11-8 2- 61 39.3 0- 0 0.0 7- 21 33.3 8 19 27 2.5
CANDICE BROOKINS 22- 2 58- 135 43.0 O0- 0 0.0 23- 46 50.0 41 54 95 4.3
SEC 9-1 11- 38 28.9 0- 0 0.0 11- 19 57.9 1 17 31 3.4
MIRIAM_ FARR 27-15 36- 95 37.9 6- 26 23.1 21- 34 61.8 10 67 77 2.9
SEC 11-8 13- 37 351 2-10 20.0 10- 19 52.6 2 23 25 2.3
TOYSHA WALKER 22- 0 24- 56 444 2- 6 33.3 22- 29 75.9 15 25 40 1.8
SEC 9-0 8 16 50.0 0- 2 0.0 8 12 66.7 6 12 18 2.0
INDIA SHOLARS 26-17 22- 69 31.9 0- 0 0.0 29- 53 54.7 39 48 87 3.3
SEC 10-5 0- 13 0.0 0- 0 0.0 9- 21 42.9 9 17 26 2.6
STACY SMITH 26-11 20- 80 25.0 11- 41 26.8 7- 17 41.2 6 35 41 1.6
SEC 1"M-3 7- 32 21,9 5-16 31.3 0- 3 0.0 2 8 10 0.9
CELESTE GEHRING 23- 4 14- 40 35.0 O0- O 0.0 8- 20 40.0 16 27 43 1.9
SEC 11-2 6- 20 30.0 0- 0 0.0 3- 9 333 7 12 19 1.7
ANDREA WILLIAMS 15-0 7- 25 28.0 0- 0 0.0 5- 12 41.7 8 1% 22 1.5
SEC 60 2- 7 28.6 0- 0 0.0 2- 7 28.6 3 6 9 1.5
WARY LEWIS 2-0 9 16 56.3 1- 2 50.0 6 11 54.5 7 14 21 1.0
SEC 8-0 3- 6 5.0 0 0 0.0 &4 6 66.7 4 6 10 1.3
STACEY CARTER 3-0 0 2 0.0 0-0 00 3- 5 60,0 1 3 & 1.3
KASEY DOWNER 10-0 1- 6 16.7 1- 3 333 6 11 5.5 1 3 & 0.4
SEC 220 1t- 2 5.0 1- 2 5.0 0- 1 0.0 0 1 1 0.5
NELODY LORMAND 8-0 2- 5 40.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 4 0.0 2 9 1 1.4
SEC 3-0 1- 2500 0-0 00 0- 0 0.0 2 3 S 1.7
TEAM 62 73 135
SEC 26 25 51
LSy 27-27 743-1706 43.6 99-276 35.9 405- 637
SEC 11-11 273- 672 40.6 34-101 33.7 161- 267
OPPONENTS 27-27 T21-1787 40.3 100-340 29.4 428- 638
SEC 11-11 325- 759 42.8 54-173 31.2 172- 247

69.6 191 334 525 47.7 182 240 40 126 247- 7



LSU LADY TIGERS
i 1993-94 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL RESULTS
RECORD: 11-16, 2- 9 SEC

{DATE OPPONENT SCORE SITE ATTEND RECORD LEADING SCORER LEADING REBOUNDER
11-30 SE LOVISIANA v 8- 70 A HAMMOND, LA. 341  1- 0 C GAYDEN 22 C GAYDEN 8
12-15 SOUTHWEST TEXAS 75-80L A SAN MARCOS, TEXAS 374 1- 1 C GAYDEN 31 C GAYDEN 7
12-17 NICHOLLS STATE W 80- 47 N BATON ROUGE, LA. 372 2- 1 C GAYDEN 25 C GAYDEN 10
12-19 NOTRE DAME 80- 82 L A SOUTH BEND, IND. 559 2- 2 C GAYDEN 32 C GAYDEN 9
12-21 JACKSON STATE ¥ 70- 57 H BATON ROUGE, LA. 4564  3- 2 C GAYDEN 26 C GAYDEM 16
12-29 TEXAS ASM 61- 67 L K BATON ROUGE, LA. 1,201 3- 3 C GAYDEN 22 C GAYDEN,J LEWIS 10
1- 2 NISSOURI-KANSAS CITY W 75- 60 N LOUISVILLE, KY. 608 4- 3 C GAYDEN 24 C GAYDEN 12
1- 3 LOUISVILLE 81- 84 L A LOUISVILLE, KY 508 &= & C GAYDEN 28 C GAYDEN,J LEWIS é
1-05 *MISSISSIPPI STATE v 83-72 # BATON ROUGE, LA. 303 S- 4 C GAYDEN 24 C GAYDEN 21
1-09 *TENNESSEE 69- 91 L A KNOXVILLE, TENN. 15,312 5- 5 C GAYDEN 30 C GAYDEN 10
1-12 SOUTHERN W B84- 63 A BATON ROUGE, LA. $37 6- 5 C GAYDEN 28 R LACAZE 10
1-15 *SOUTH CAROLINA 82- 90 L H BATON ROUGE, LA. 460 6- 6 R LACAZE 30 C GAYDEN 7
1-18 *GEORGIA 63- 92 L A ATHENS, GA. 1,011 6- 7 R LACAZE 20 C GAYDEN é
1-22 *VANDERBILTY 63- 87 L H NEW ORLEANS, LA. 4,691 6- 8 C GAYDEN 20 C GAYDEN 9
1-24 CENTRAL FLORIDA W 81- 63 H BATON ROUGE, LA. 645 7- 8 C GAYDEN 22 C GAYDEN 1"
1-26 SOUTHERN MISSISSIPPI 82-91L # BATON ROUGE, LA. 525 7- 9 C GAYDEN 29 C GAYDEN 10
1-30 *ALABAMA Th- 91 L A TUSCALOOSA, ALA. 1,757 7-10 J LEWIS 19 C GAYDEN 12
2- 2 SW LOUISIANA W 86- 51 H BATON ROUGE, LA. 550 8-10 J LEWIS,C GAYDEN 23 1 SHOLARS,S SMITH 6
2-05 *AUBURN 39- 68 L A AUBURN, ALA. 1,554 8-11 T BROW 14 T BROWN 10
2-08 *ARKANSAS W 75 64 A FAYETTEVILLE, ARK. 2,166 9-11 R LACAZE 29 C GAYDEN 7
2-12 *FLORIDA 62- 64 L W BATON ROUGE, LA. 672  9-12 C GAYDEN 26 T BROWN,M FARR 6
2-16 JACKSON STATE 78- 81t A JACKSON, MISS. 430 9-13 C GAYDEN 35 C GAYDEN,! SHOLARS 8
2-19 *OLE MISS 60- 68 L H BATON ROUGE, LA. 550 9-14 R LACAZE 19 T BROWN 1%
2-21 TULANE W 73- 60 A NEW ORLEANS, LA. 1,089 10-14 C GAYDEN 30 C GAYDEN 10
2-23 LAMAR W 88- 62 A BEAUMONT, TEXAS 451 11-14 C GAYDEN 28 C GAYDEN 19
2-26 *"KENTUCKY 71-89 L A LEXINGTON, KY, 2,871  11-15 C GAYDEN 39 C GAYDEN 9
3-04 AUBURN -7 1L N CHATTANOOGA, TENN. 3,180 11-16 € GAYDEN 20 C GAYDEN 1

RECORD L} L PCT ATTENDANCE # TOTAL AVERAGE

ALL GAMES 1" 16 407 HOME 1" 10223 929

SEC 2 9 .182 AVAY 1% 28960 2069

HOME 5 (] 455 NEUTRAL 2 3788 1894

AWAY 5 9 .357 TOTAL 7 42971 1592

NEUTRAL 1 1 .500

~  LEADING AT HALF 10 5 667
TRAILING AT HALF 1 10 .09
TIED AT HALF 0 1 .000

Lsy 991 999 1990



OPPONENT

DATE GP-GS

LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS

TO BLK STL

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS ASM
MISSOURI-KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

11-30 1-
12-15 1-
12-17
12-19 1-
12-21
12-29 1-
-2 1-

200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200

....................................................................................................................................

SEASON TOTALS

SEC TOTALS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

27-27
11-11

-FG (INCL
MD-ATT
29- 49
28- 63
29- 67
28- 68
28- 77
23- 51
27- 70
32- 74
33- 75
21- 57
36- 7N
34- 65
21- 60
20- &5
30- 57
32- 74
28- 49
32- 56
13- 64
27- 59
25- 60
29- 62
26- 61
28- 61
35- 74
25- 57
24- 60

743-1706
273- 672

1140 42.2 420 589 49 310 557-

LSU TOTALS
3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -~ FREE THROMWS- ----- REBOUNDS- ---
PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATY PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
59.2 1- 5 20.0 23- 37 62.2 11 23 34 34.0
44,64 3- 13 23.1 16- 19 84.2 12 22 34'34.0
43.3 3- 8 37.5 19- 34 55.9 23 33 56 56.0
41.2 4- 9 444 20- 26 76.9 12 24 36 36.0
36,6 1- 8 12.5 13- 33 39.4 32 26 58 58.0
45.1 2- 8 25.0 13- 19 68.4 10 30 40 40.0
38.6 6- 15 40.0 15- 26 57.7 18 37 55 55.0
43.2 8- 15 53.3 9- 13 69.2 12 20 32 32.0
44.0  3- 13 23.1 14- 30 46.7 18 36 54 54.0
36.8 2- 9 22.2 25- 33 75.8 12 26 38 38.0
50.7 4- 10 40.0 8- 11 72.7 16 39 55 55.0
52.3 3- 7 42.9 11- 20 55.0 5 32 37 37.0
35.0 1- 7 1.3 20- 27 74.1 13 23 36 36.0
30.8 4- 10 40.0 19- 28 67.9 14 22 36 36.0
52.6 0- 7 0.0 21- 31 67.7 18 24 42 42.0
43.2  4- 12 33.3 14- 17 82.4 19 30 49 49.0
57.1 3- 6 50.0 15- 30 50.0 9 32 4141.0
57.1 4- 7 57.1 18- 22 81.8 16 29 45 45.0
20.3 1- 10 10.0 12- 25 48.0 21 23 44 44.0
45.8 0- 1 0.0 21- 27 77.8 8 23 31 31.0
41.7 6- 10 60.0 6- 10 60.0 8 28 36 36.0
46.8 10- 17 58.8 10- 16 62.5 16 25 41 41.0
42.6 3- 10 30.0 S5- 12 41.7 13 26 39 39.0
45.9  4- 12 33.3 13- 16 81.3 13 30 43 43.0
47.3 6 14 42.9 12- 19 63.2 18 39 57 57.0
43.9 8- 18 44.4 13- 25 52.0 11 21 32 32.0
40.0 5- 15 33.3 20- 31 64.5 14 25 39 39.0
43.6 99-276 35.9 405- 637 63.6 392 748
40.6 34-101 33.7 161- 267 60.3 132 292

424 38.5 151 247 15 111 222-



OPPONENT

DATE GP-GS

LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
OPPONENT TOTALS

MIN-AVG

....................................................................................................................................

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI -KAN
LOVISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-29
1- 2
1-3
1-05
1-09
1-12
1-15
1-18
1-22
1-24
1-26

TO BLK STL
31 0 18
2 0 n
32 3 13
25 1 8
27 4 6
15 4 14
23 3I N
20 1 6
26 2 9
15 3 12
15 1 14
27 3 14
27 7 12
2 8 10
26 4 7
18 2 14
16 0 15
31 3 22
21 5 ¢
27 4 6
23 2 12
9% 1 9
13 5 ¢
17 0 9
13 0 7
19 1 18
2 1 7

200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200
200-200

S S A

SEASON TOTALS

SEC TOTALS

27-27
1-1

-FG (INCL
MD-ATT
26- 62
28- 61
16- 53
29- 67
17- 59
24- 63
5- 73
32- 68
24- 69
35- 83
22- 84
30- 72
35- 67
31- 66
22- 56
37- 72
34- 85
19- 53
28- 58
23- 59
24- 65
28- 55
25- 68
20- 59
24- 68
36- 67
27- 75

721-1787
325- 759

1172 43.4 389 586 68 302 575-16

3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
41.9  2- 16 14.3 16- 23 9.6 17 22 39 39.0
45.9 3- 5 60.0 21- 30 70.0 17 25 42 42.0
30.2 2- 9 22.2 13- 22 59.1 11 24 35 35.0
43.3 0- 2 0.0 24- 27 88.9 17 30 47 47.0
28.8 0- 6 0.0 23- 35 65.7 23 28 51 51.0
38.1 2- 8 25.0 17- 22 77.3 16 17 33 33.0
3.2 6-26 23.1 4- 17 23.5 20 31 51 51.0
47.1  7- 12 58.3 13- 18 72.2 18 33 51 51.0
34.8 5-22 22.7 19- 34 55.9 18 36 54 54.0
42.2  2- 12 16.7 19- 28 67.9 25 29 S4 54.0
26.2 1- 11 9.1 18- 24 75.0 24 22 46 46.0
41.7 12- 28 42.9 18- 25 72.0 17 32 49 49.0
52.2  3- 7 42.9 19- 23 82.6 12 32 44 44.0
47.0 8- 17 47.1 17- 23 73.9 16 37 53 53.0
39.3 1- 4 25.0 18- 28 64.3 17 18 35 35.0
5.4 3- 12 25.0 14- 31 45.2 17 25 42 42.0
40.0 10- 31 32.3 13- 22 59.1 25 23 48 48.0
35.8 0- 0 0.0 13- 18 72.2 9 11 20 20.0
48.3 2- 4 50.0 10- 16 62.5 13 37 50 50.0
39.0 2- 8 25.0 16- 19 84.2 13 25 38 38.0
36.9 4- 22 18.2 12- 20 60.0 19 30 49 49.0
50.9 3- 3 100.0 22- 33 66.7 11 21 32 32.0
36,8 2- 14 14.3 16- 22 72.7 21 27 48 48.0
33.9 9-27 33.3 11- 22 50.0 15 23 38 38.0
35.3 5-15 33.3 9- 12 75.0 7 26 33 33.0
53.7 4- 8 50.0 13- 15 86.7 12 26 38 38.0
36.0 2- 13 15.4 20- 29 69.0 24 28 52 52.0
40.3 100-340 29.4 428- 638 67.1 454 718
42.8 54-173 31.2 172- 247 69.6 191 334

525 47.7 182 240 40 126 247- 7



OPPONENT

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI -KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROL!
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
AUBURN

DATE GP-GS

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-29
1- 2

LSU LADY TIGERS

1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS

CANDICE BROOKINS

6.0
1.0
2.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
0.0
2.0
5.0
9.0

4.0

TO BLK STL

18-18.0
20-20.0
21-21.0
9- 9.0
23-23.0
13-13.0
15-15.0
19-19.0
6- 6.0
19-19.0
24-24.0
10-10.0
4- 4.0
14-14.0
17-17.0
25-25.0
6- 6.0
20-20.0
19-19.0
20-20.0
12-12.0
27-27.0

6 6.0
12 12.0
16 16.0

6.0

8.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

1.0

3.0

8.0

8.0

0.0
10.0

8.0

4.0

0.0
13.0

4.0

-
WO H»DODOOMWMODOMW = O W& ™o

pary

SEASON TOTALS
SEC TOTALS

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS-- -~
MD-ATT  PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
2- 3 66.7 0- 0 0.0 2- 4 50.0 0 & 4
6- 11 5.5 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 2 3 5
7- 11 63.6 0- 0 0.0 2- 3 66.7 3 3 é
3- 5 60.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3 1 4
4- 12 333 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3 2 5
- 4 25.0 0- 0 0.0 2- 4 50.0 1 1 2
- 4 25.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 4 25.0 1 S 6
4 7 571 ©0- 0 0.0 1- 2 500 0 1 1
- 2 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 3 333 1 1 2
- 4 25.0 0- 0 0.0 1- &4 25.0 3 5§ 8
3- 7 429 0- 0 0.0 2- 3 66.7 2 6 8
3- 7 429 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 1 3 4
0- 2 0.0 0- 0 00 0 ©0 0.0 0 O 0
3- 4 75.0 0- 0 0.0 4 5 8.0 1 1 2
4- 6 66.7 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3 2 5
2- 9 2.2 0- 0 00 O0- 0 0.0 2 7 9
6- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
6- 7 8.7 0- 0 0.0 1- 3 333 3 1 4
1- 7 143 0- 0 0.0 2- 4 50.0 3 3 6
2- 8 25.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 1100.0 3 1 4
- 4 250 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 2 3 5
4- 11 36,4 0- 0 0.0 1- 4 25.0 4 1 5
58- 135 43.0 0- 0 0.0 23- 46 50.0 41 54 95
11- 38 28.9 0- 0 0.0 11- 19 57.9 14 17 31

361-16.4
110-12.2



OPPONENT

SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI-KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

DATE

12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-29
1- 2
1-3
1-05
1-09
1-12
1-15
1-18
1-22
1-24
1-26
1-30
2- 2
2-05
2-08
2-12
2-16
2-19
2-21
2-23
2-26
3-04

GP-GS

1-

1-

LSU LADY TIGERS

1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS

TARLESHIA BROWN

TO BLK STL

....................................................................................................................................

23-23,0
20-20.0
14-14.0
10-10.0
5- 5.0
9- 9.0
18-18.0
30-30.0
23-23.0
29-29.0
26-26.0
34-34.0
20-20.0
14-14.0
16-16.0
23-23.0
29-29.0
21-21.0
39-39.0
29-29.0
28-28.0
18-18.0
19-19.0
30-30.0

SEASON TOTALS
SEC TOTALS

26-18
11-7

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
MD-ATT  PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT- AVG
- 7 %3 0- 0 00 0 0 0.0 1 1 2 2.0
5- 12 41,7 o0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3 & 7 7.0
4- 9 464 1- 1100.0 2- 2100.0 1 1 2 2.0
2- 8 25,0 0- 0 0.0 0- 2 0.0 & 1 5 5.0
2- 5 40.0 1- 2 50.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
- 3 00 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
- 3 00 0- 0 0.0 0- 1 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
6- 12 50.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 1 2 2.0
5- 9 55.6 0- 0 0.0 4 S5 8.0 2 3 5 5.0
5- 9 556 ©0- 0 0.0 O0- 0 0.0 1 6 7 7.0
8- 17 47.1 0- 1 0.0 1- 2 50.0 0 6 6 6.0
3- 11 273 0- 0 0.0 5- 5100.0 0 & 4 4.0
5- 16 31.3 0- 0 0.0 1- 2 5.0 1 3 4 4.0
4- 8 500 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 1 0.0 1 3 4 4.0
- 3 0.0 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 1 2 3 3.0
5- 7 M4 ©6- 0 0.0 0- 3 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
4- 8 500 0-0 00 O0- 0 0.0 2 1 3 3.0
7- 19 3.8 0- 1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 4 6 10 10.0
4- 7 571 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 1 2 2.0
8 17 47.1 0- 0 6.0 1 2 5.0 1 S 6 6.0
8- 14 57.1 2- 2100.0 2- 4 50.0 1 2 3 3.0
2- 10 20.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 4 10 14 14.0
2- 21000 ©0- 0 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 0 2 2 2.0
5- 7 M4 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 0 7 7 7.0
2- 8 25,0 0- 1 0.0 1- 2 50.0 3 1 4 4.0
3- 7 429 0- 0 00 7- 8 8.5 1 3 4 4.0
100- 238 42.0 4- 8 50.0 28- 43 65.1 33 75 108 4.2
55- 133 414 0- 3 0.0 13- 21 61.9 17 41 58 5.3

-2
37- 2

571-22.0
300-27.3



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
STACEY CARTER

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 0 - 2 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 2 5.0 1 1 2 20 0 2 0 2 0-0 7- 7.0 1 1.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 6- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- t 0.0 0 1 1190 0 1 0 o -0 3- 3.0 0 0.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1- 2 1-0 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 0 1 110 1 0 o0 o 0- 0 1- 1.0 2 2.0

....................................................................................................................................



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
KASEY DOWNER

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS- - --
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

....................................................................................................................................

SE LOUISIANA 11-30 1- 0 - 1 00 0- 0 00 06- 0 0.0 1 0 1 1.0 1 0 o0 o 0-0 6- 6.0 0 0.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 0 0- ¢ 00 0- 0 0.0 1- 3 33.3 0 0 6 00 0 1 0 o 1-0 5- 5.0 1 1.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 - 1 00 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 0 000 0 0 0 o 0-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1-0 0- 0 060 0-0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 0 6 00 1 0 0 o 1-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
CENTRAL FLOR 1-24 1- 0 G- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 1- 3 333 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 0-0 2- 2.0 1 1.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- 0 6G- 0 00 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 0 0060 0 0 0 O 0-0 0- 0.0 0 0.0
ALABAMA 1-30 1-0 1- 1100.0 1- 1100.0 0- 0 6.0 0 o 0 00 1 0 0 o 0-0 1- 1.0 3 3.0
SW LOUISIANA 2- 2 1- 0 0- 2 00 0- 1 0.0 2- 2100.0 0 1 110 2 1 0 1 2- 0 10-10.0 2 2.0
AUBURN 2-05 1-0 0- 1 00 0-1 00 0 1 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 1-0 5- 5.0 0 0.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-0 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 2- 21000 0 0O 000 0 2 o0 o 0-0 1- 1.0 2 2.0
SEASON TOTALS 10- 0 t- 6 16.7 1- 3 33,3 6 11 S45 1 3 4 0.6 5 4 0 1 5- 0 32- 3.2 9 0.9

SEC TOTALS 2-0 1- 2 5.0 1- 2 5.0 0 1 0.0 0 1 105 1 06 0 o 1- 0 6- 3.0 3 15



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
MIRIAM FARR

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ~---- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TOBLK STL  PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

SE LOUISIANA 11-30 1- 1 - 3 333 0- 1 00 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 3 7 o0 2 1- 0  14-1%.0 2 2.0
SOUTHWEST TE 12-15 1- 0 6- 1 00 0- 0 0.0 2- 3 66.7 1 & 550 5 1 0 3 3-0 23-23.0 2 2.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 0 2- 4 500 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 4 5 50 4 4 0 2 1- 0 23-23.0 4 4.0
NOTRE DAME 12-19 1- 0 0- 0 0.0 ©0- 0 6.0 2- 2100.0 0 o 0 0,0 3 3 0 3 3- 0 14-14.0 2 2.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 2- 5 400 O0- 1t 0.0 O0O- 0 0.0 0 3 330 3 1 0 4 1- 0 18-18.0 4 4.0
TEXAS ASM 12-29 1- 0 1- 1100.0 0- 0 0.0 06- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0,0 1 4 0 o 1-0 7- 7.0 2 2.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1- 2 1- 0 3- 7 429 1- 2500 0- 0 0.0 1 4 550 3 5 0 2 3-0 29-29.0 7 7.0
LOUISVILLE -3 1-0 - 5 20,0 1- 2 500 0- 0 0.0 1 4 550 5 1 0 1 1- 0 22-22.0 3 3.0
MISSISSIPPI  1-05 1- O - 3 333 0- 1 00 2- 4 50,0 0 2 2 20 6 3 0 2 3- 0 20-20.0 4 4.0
TENNESSEE 1-09 1-0 0- 1 00 0-1 00 0- 0 0.0 0 o0 0 00 0 5 0 0 1- 0 10-10.0 0 0.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1-0 - 1100.0 0- 0 00 ©0- o0 0.0 1 1 2 .20 3 4 0 1 3-0 10-10.0 2 2.0
SOUTH CAROLI 1-15 1- 0 0- ¢ 0.0 ©0- 0 00 0- 1 0.0 0 3 330 8 1 0 1 2- 0 16-16.0 0 0.0
GEORGIA 1-18 1- 1 0- 2 0.0 0- 1t 0.0 2- 2100.0 0 1 1 1% 2 4 0 1 0- 0 21-21.0 2 2.0
VANDERBILT 1-22 1-1 6- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0,0 5 4 0 0 -0 11-11.0 0 0.0
CENTRAL FLOR 1-24 1- 1 3- 6 50.0 0-2 00 0- 2 0.0 0 2 2 20 7 4 0 3 1- 0 28-28.0 6 6.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- 0 0- 2 00 o0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 5 5 5.0 10 5 0 2 2- 0 26-26.0 0 0.0
ALABAMA 1-30 -1 1- 2 50.0 0- 0 0.0 2- 5 40.0 1 4 $ 50 4 5 0 o0 - 0 24-24.0 4 4.0
SW LOUISIANA 2- 2 1- 1 0- 1 00 0-1 6.0 0- 0 0.0 0 5 550 4 5 0 1 2- 0 12-12.0 0 0.0
AUBURN 2-05 1- 1 - 4 25,0 0- 1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 4 4 40 1 2 0 2 2- 0 31-31.0 2 2.0
ARKANSAS 2-08 1- 1 2- 7 28.6 0- 1 0.0 1- 3 333 0 4 4 40 5 2 0 6 0- 0 38-38.0 5 5.0
FLORIDA 2-12 1- 1 3- 5 60.0 0- 2 0.0 1- 2 5.0 1 5 6 60 5 4 0 0 2- 0 34-34.0 7 7.0
JACKSON STAT 2-16 1- 1 - 3 333 1- 2 50,0 2- 2100.0 1 6 770 5 2 0 1 4- 0 39-39.0 5 5.0
OLE MISS 2-19 1- 1 5- 9 55.6 2- 21006.0 2- 2100.0 0 O 0 00 4 5 0 3 3-0 33-33.0 14 14.0
TULANE 2-21 1- 1 4- M 36,4 0- 3 0.0 2- 2100.0 1 2 330 5 1 0 3 3- 0 40-40.0 10 10.0
LAMAR 2-23 1- 1 4- 8 50.0 1- 2 500 0- 0 0.0 1 2 330 4 0 o0 3 1- 0 27-27.0 9 9.0
KENTUCKY 2-26 1- 1 6- 4 0.0 0-1 00 0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 00 6 3 0 2 3- 0 25-25.0 0 0.0
AUBURN 3-06 1- 1 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3- 4 750 0 1 110 2 2 0 o 3- 0 28-28.0 3 3.0
SEASON TOTALS 27-15  36- 95 37.9 6-26 23.1 21- 34 61.8 10 67 77 2.9113 87 0 48 50-0 623-23.1 99 3.7

SEC TOTALS 11-8 13- 37 35.1 2-10 20.0 10- 19 52.6 2 23 25 2.3 46 38 0 17 17-0 263-23.9 38 3.5



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
CORNELIA GAYDEN

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- -~--- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL  PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

SE LOUISIANA 11-30 1- 1 5- 9 55.6 0- 0 0.0 12- 15 80.0 2 & 8 80 4 5 0 3 3-0 29-29.0 22 22.0
SOUTHWEST TE 12-15 1- 1 10- 21 47.6 3- 10 30.0 8 8100.0 1 6 770 3 6 0 3 2- 0 40-40.0 31 31.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 1 9- 18 50.0 1- 5 2.0 6 8 75.0 6 4 10 10.0 6 5 0 3 2- 0 28-28.0 25 25.0
NOTRE DAME  12-19 1- 1 12- 28 42.9 1- 4 25.0 7- 10 70.0 3 6 9 90 2 5 2 7 1- 0 38-38.0 32 32.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 1 10- 21 47.6 1- 7 14.3 5- 10 50.0 8 8 1616.0 3 4 0 6 1-0 39-39.0 26 26.0
TEXAS A&M 12-29 1-1 9- 16 56.3 1- 4 25.0 3- 5 60.0 2 8 10 0.0 1 4 0 2 2- 0 40-40.0 22 22.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1- 2 1- 1 9- 17 52.9 4- 6 66.7 2- 4 50.0 8 4 12120 0 4 0 2 1-0 31-31.0 24 2.0
LOUISVILLE -3 1- 1 9- 17 52,9 7-10 70.0 3- 31000 1 5 6 6.0 2 4 0 2 3-0 30-30.0 28 28.0
MISSISSIPPI  1-05 1- 1 9- 22 40.9 1- 6 16.7 5- 7 7.4 11 10 21 210 5 8 1 2 4- 0 38-38.0 24 24.0
TENNESSEE 1-09 1- 1 9- 22 40.9 2- 7 28.6 10- 11 9.9 2 8 10 0.0 2 2 0 1 3-0 37-37.0 30 30.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1- 1 10- 21 47.6 4- 8 50.0 4 5 80.0 3 5 8 80 4 3 0 o 3-0 31-31.0 28 28.0
SOUTH CAROLI 1-15 1- 1 5- 13 385 2- 3 66.7 3- 5 60,0 2 5§ 7 70 6 10 0 1 2- 0 35-35.0 15 15.0
GEORGIA 1-18 1- 1 4- 11 364 1- 4 25,0 2- 21000 3 3 6 60 2 5 0 1 3-0 24-26.0 11 11.0
VANDERBILT 1-22 1-1 6- 15 40.0 4- 9 444 4- 6 66.7 2 7 9 90 1 4 1 & 3-0 39-39.0 20 20.0
CENTRAL FLOR 1-24 1- 1 5- 12 41.7 0- 4 0.0 12- 12100.0 6 5 11 1.0 1 3 0 4 1- 0 34-34.0 22 22.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- 1 10- 21 47.6 3- 9 33.3 4 8 75.0 5 5 1010 2 4 0 2 2- 0 36-36.0 29 29.0
ALABAMA 1-30 1- 1 6- 13 46.2 1- 4 25.0 4- 5 8.0 4 8 12 2.0 3 10 0 o 1- 0 35-35.0 17 17.0
SW LOUISIANA 2- 2 1- 1 7- 12 58.3 4- 5 8.0 S5- 5100.0 2 2 4 40 4 3 1 2 2-0 25-25.0 23 23.0
AUBURN 2-05 1- 1 - 4 25.0 1- 4 25,0 2- 2100.0 0 O 000 0 3 0 O 2- 0 16-16.0 5 5.0
ARKANSAS 2-08 1- 1 6- 12 50.0 0- 0 0.0 8 10 8.0 1 6 770 2 3 1 2 2- 0 37-37.0 20 20.0
FLORIDA 2-12 1- 1 8- 12 66.7 6- 8 75.0 2- 2100.0 0 4 4 40 1 2 0 1 4- 0 27-27.0 24 24.0
JACKSON STAT 2-16 1- 1 12- 20 60.0 7- 11 63.6 4- 4 100.0 3 5 8 80 5 3 0 5 2- 0 35-35.0 35 35.0
OLE MISS 2-19 1- 1 7- 19 368 1- 7 %3 2- 4 50.0 1 6 770 0 1 0 2 1- 0 39-39.0 17 17.0
TULANE 2-21 1-1 M- 21 524 4 9 446 4- 5 80.0 2 8 1010 3 2 o0 3 2- 0 36-36.0 30 30.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-1 M- 26 42.3 4- 10 40.0 2- 2 100.0 4 15 1919.0 6 2 o0 2 2- 0 37-37.0 28 28.0
KENTUCKY 2-26 1-1 13- 25 52.0 5-11 45.5 8- 9 88.9 2 7 990 2 9 o 3 3- 0 40-40.0 39 39.0
AUBURN 3-06 1- 1 8- 23 3.8 312 25.0 1- 11006 3 8 11 .0 3 1 0 o 1- 0 40-40.0 20 20.0
SEASON TOTALS 27-27 221- 471 46.9 T1-177 40.1 134- 168 79.8 87 164 251 9.3 73115 6 63 58- 0 916-33.9 647 24.0

SEC TOTALS 11-11 74- 168 44.0 24- 63 38.1 50- 63 79.4 28 64 92 8.4 26 57 3 17 28- 0 367-33.4 222 20.2

....................................................................................................................................



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
CELESTE GEHRING

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A 7O BLK STL PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

SOUTHWEST TE 12-15 1- 0 6- 0 00 o0- 0 0.0 0- 1 0.0 0 2 2. 20 1 1 o0 o 3-0 9- 9.0 0 0.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 0 - 3 333 0- 0 00 0- 2 0.0 2 3 5§50 0 1 0 o 2- 0 15-15.0 2 2.0
NOTRE DAME 12-19 1- 0 - 1 00 ©0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 0-0 6- 6.0 0 0.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 0- 3 60 0-0 0.0 1- 2 500 1 3 4 40 0 1 0 o 4-0 11-11.0 1 1.0
TEXAS A&M 12-29 1-0 - 11000 0- 0 0.0 0- ¢ 0.0 0 0O 000 0 0 0 O 0- 0 10-10.0 2 2.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1- 2 1- 0 - 1100.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 1 1 0 o 0-0 5- 5.0 2 2.0
MISSISSIPPI  1-05 1- 0 - 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 2 220 0 0 0 o 2- 0 6- 6.0 0 0.0
TENNESSEE 1-09 1-0 0- 1 00 o0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 1-0 é6- 6.0 0 0.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1-0 0- 0 00 o0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 0 000 0 1 0 0 0-0 3- 3.0 0 0.0
SOUTH CAROLI 1-15 1- 0 0- 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 0-0 4- 4.0 0 o.0
GEORGIA 1-18 1- 1 2- 4 500 0 0 0.0 3- 5 60,0 1 2 330 0 S5 o0 1 4- 0 29-29.0 7 7.0
VANDERBILT 1-22 1- 1 2- 5 40.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 2 0.0 1 2 330 0 3 0 o 3- 0 24-24.0 4 4.0
CENTRAL FLOR 1-24 1- 1 3- 6 50.0 0- 0 0.0 3- 4 75.0 2 2 4 40 0 1 0 o 4- 0 26-26.0 9 9.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- 1 1- 2 50.0 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 3 2 550 0 1 0 o 2- 0 12-12.0 2 2.0
ALABAMA 1-30 1-0 - 2 00 o0 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 0 110 1 0 0 o 0-0 9- 9.0 0 0.0
AUBURN 2-05 1-0 0- 2 060 0-0 00 0 2 0.0 3 1 4 40 0 1 0 o0 1- 0 13-13.0 0 0.0
ARKANSAS 2-08 1-0 0- 2 00 ©0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 o0 0 o 0-0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
FLORIDA 2-12 1-0 - 3 333 0-0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 1 220 0 1 0 o 0- 0 16-16.0 2 2.0
JACKSON STAT 2-16 1- 0 - 3 333 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 1 220 0 0 o0 1 3-0 13-13.0 2 2.0
OLE MISS 2-19 1-0 1- 11000 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 1- 0 9- 9.0 2 2.0
TULANE 2-21 1-0 0- 6 00 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 0 0 o0 o0 1- 0 3- 3.0 0 0.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 2 5.0 0 0 000 0 0 o0 O 6-0 3- 3.0 1 1.0
KENTUCKY 2-26 1- ¢ 0- 0 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 o 000 0 0 0 o 1- 0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
SEASON TOTALS 23- 4 14- 40 35.0 0- 0 0.0 8 20 40.0 16 27 43 1.9 3 17 0 2 32-0 236-10.3 36 1.6

SEC TOTALS -2 6- 20 30.0 0- 0 0.0 3- 9 33.3 7 122 19 1.7 1 10 0 1 13-0 120-10.9 15 1.4

....................................................................................................................................



OPPONENT

SOUTHWEST TE
NOTRE DAME
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI-KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROL!
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SQUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE

12-15
12-19
12-29
1- 2

GP-GS

11-10

-FG (INCL
MD-ATT
9- 12
5- 9
2- 7
4- 7
6- 15
8- 19
9- 16
2- 6
9- 12
12- 14
9- 20
4- 18
6 9
11- 20
é- 10
1- 4
1- 8
10- 15
4- 13
4- 8
9- 13
7- 18
4- 8
2- 4
é6- 14
150- 299
68- 137

3PT)- ---3 PT FG---

PCT

MD-ATT PCT
0- 1 0.0
0- 2 0.0
0- 1 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 1 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
1- 1 .100.0
0- 2 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
1- 1 100.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 1 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 1 0.0
1- 2 50.0
3- 13 23.1
2- 5 40.0

LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
ROBERTA LACAZE

9.0

10.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
5.0

FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
MD-ATT  PCT OFF DEF TOT-
2- 5 40.0 1 1 2
- 0 0.0 1 1 2
1- 2 50.0 0 1 1
6- 8 75.6 0 2 2
6- 1 0.0 1 6 7
4- 4100.0 0 S 5
2- 21000 1 8 9
5- 6 8.3 0 4 4
- 1 0.0 0 10 10
5- 6 8.3 0 6 é
2- 4 50.0 0 S 5
10- 12 8.3 1 & 5
3- 5 60.0 0 2 2
6- 7 8.7 2 5 7
5- 6 8.3 0 5 5
4- 41000 0 3 3
e- 5 40.0 0 2 2
9- 10 %0.0 1 2 3
1- 2 50.0 0 1 1
- 1 0.0 1 1 2
- 6 16.7 1 o0 1
4- 5 8.0 1 3 4
2- 3 66.7 1 2 3
2- 6 333 0 1 1
6- 61000 0 2 2
82- 117 701 12 82 9
44 65 67.7 4 38 42

TO BLK STL

PF-D

MIN-AVG  PTS
31-31.0 20
18-18.0 10
21-21.0 5
22-22.0 14
35-35.0 12
36-36.0 20
25-25.0 20
17-17.0 9
29-29.0 18
38-38.0 30
40-40.0 20
39-39.0 18
21-291.0 15
36-36.0 28
36-36.0 18
16-16.0 6
18-18.0 4
38-38.0 29
24-24.0 9
22-22.0 8
29-29.0 19
38-38.0 18
17-17.0 10
25-25.0 6
28-28.0 19

699-28.0 385

329-29.9 182

--------------



OPPONENT

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOUR! -KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILY
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

DATE

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-29

GP-GS

-FG (INCL
MD-ATT
8- 12
1- 4
0- 4
2- 4
5- 1
3-
2-
5-
3-

W
Ll
-
VO VS DWOPDOO®

0
’
-
pury

9- N

LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
JULIE LEWIS

TO BLK STL

PF-D

MIN-AVG

30-30.0
15-15.0
22-22.0
18-18.0
21-21.0
28-28.0
20-20.0
21-21.0
22-22.0
19-19.0
21-21.0
18-18.0
15-15.0
9- 9.0
17-17.0
14-14.0
25-25.0
24-24.0
18-18.0
15-15.0
19-19.0
17-17.0
8- 8.0
21-21.0
34-34.0
20-20.0

PTS

19.0
23.0

....................................................................................................................................

SEASON TOTALS
SEC TOTALS

27-21
11- 8

24- 61

3PT)- ---3 PT FG---
PCT  MD-ATT PCT
6.7 0- 0 0.0
5.0 0- 0 0.0
0.0 0- 0 0.0
50.0 0- 0 0.0
45.5 0- 0 0.0
375 0- 0 0.0
33.3 0- 0 0.0
50.0 0- 0 0.0
37.5 0- 0 0.0
33.3 0- 0 0.0
62.5 0- 0 0.0
50.0 0- 0 0.0
50.0 o0- 0 0.0
0.0 0- 0 0.0
8.0 0- 0 0.0
33.3 0- 0 0.0
81.8 o0- 0 0.0
8t.8 o0- 0 0.0
0.0 o0- 0 0.0
66.7 0- 0 0.0
6.0 o0- 0 0.0
33.3 0- 0 0.0
0.0 0- 0 0.0
50.0 0- 0 0.0
45.5 0- 0 0.0
50.0 o0- 0 0.0
0.0 ©o0- 0 0.0
46.2 0- 0 0.0
39.3 ©0- 0 0.0

FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
MD-ATT  PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
5- 8 625 4 3 7 7.0
0- 0 0.0 1 2 3 3.0
1- 2 5.0 1 0 1 1.0
- 2 5.0 1 o 1 1.0
2- 6 333 5 2 7 7.0
6- 0 0.0 2 8 10 10.0
3- 7 429 3 4 7 7.0
- 3 33,3 5 1 6 6.0
0- 4 0.0 o0 3 3 3.0
2- 2100.0 1 1 2 2.0
o- 0 0.0 3 2 5 5.0
0- 2 0.0 0 2 2 2.0
2- 3 66.7 2 1 3 3.0
0- 0 0.0 1 2 3 3.0
0o- 0 0.0 2 1 3 3.0
0- 0 0.0 2 1 3 3.0
1- 4 25,0 1 4 5 5.0
5- 6 833 2 1 3 3.0
- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
0- 1 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
0- 0 0.0 0 2 2 2.0
0- 0 0.0 1 1 2 2.0
- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
3- 4 75.0 3 5 8 8.0
1- 2 500 7 2 9 9.0
2- 5 40,0 3 3 6 6.0
2- 6 333 2 3 5 5.0
31- 67 46.3 52 55 107 4.0
7- 21 333 8 19 27 2.5



OPPONENT

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI-KAN
LOUISVILLE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY

DATE GP-GS

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-21
12-29

LSU LADY TIGERS

1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG---
MD-ATT

PCT

0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

TO BLK STL

2- 2.0
11-11.0
15-15.0
8- 8.0
4- 4.0
3- 3.0

1- 1.0

1- 1.0

2- 2.0
6.0

8- 8.0
10-10.0

9- 9.0
13-13.0
17-17.0
22-22.0

8- 8.0

5- 5.0
3- 3.0

4- 4.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

....................................................................................................................................

SEASON TOTALS
SEC TOTALS

MD-ATT  PCT
0- 1 0.0
0- 0 0.0
2- 3 66.7
3- 4 75.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0o- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
1-  1.100.0
0- 0 0.0
o- 0 0.0
1- 1 100.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
2- 3 66.7
0- 2 0.0
6- 0 0.0
0- 1 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0
0o- 0 0.0
9- 16 56.3
3- 6 50.0

MARY LEWIS
FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS- - - -
MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
0- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1.1.0
- 3 333 0 3 3 3.0
1- 2 50.0 2 1 3 3.0
- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
0o- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
0o- 0 00 O© o0 0 0.0
0- 0 00 0 O 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 o© 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
- 0 0.0 t o 1 1.0
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
0o- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
3- 4 75.0 1 1 2 2.0
0- 0 0.0 2 1 3 3.0
1- 2 50.0 1 3 4 4.0
0o- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
0o- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 o 0 0.0
6- 11 54.5 7 14 21 1.0
4- 6 66.7 4 6 10 1.3



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
MELODY LORMAND

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL  PE-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

NICHOLLS STA 12-17

-0 0 0 3 0 1 1 6 4 0 o 0 0 .
SW LOUISIANA 2- 2 1- 0 - 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 0 2 0 O 0-0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
AUBURN 2-05 1-0 6- 0 0.0 0-0 00 0 O0 00 0 O 000 0 0 0 O 2- 0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
OLE MISS 2-19 1-0 - 1100.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 0O t10 0 0 0 o 2- 0 10-10.0 2 2.0
TULANE 2-21 1-0 - 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 0 2 o0 O 3-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-0 0- 2 00 0- 0 0.0 0- 1 0.0 0 & 4 4.0 0 1 0 O 2- 0 18-18.0 0 0.0
KENTUCKY 2-26 1-0 0- 1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 1 3 4 40 0 0o 0 o 2-0 11-11.0 0 0.0
AUBURN 3-04 1-0 - 11000 0- 0 0.0 O- 0 0.0 0 1 110 ¢ 1 0 O 1- 0 7- 7.0 2 2.0
SEASON TOTALS 80 2- 5 40.0 0- 0 00 0 4 0.0 2 9 1 1.4 0 10 0 0 15-0 57- 7.1 4 0.5

SEC TOTALS 3-0 - 2 5.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 2 3 517 0 0 0 o 6- 0 23- 7.7 2 0.7



OPPONENT

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI -KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
TULANE

LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

DATE GP-GS

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG---
MD-ATT

PCT

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
75.0
0.0

MD-ATT

PCT

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
INDIA SHOLARS

TO BLK STL

9- 9.0
22-22.0
17-17.0
29-29.0
12-12.0

7- 7.0
29-29.0

7- 7.0

9- 9.0

5- 5.0
3- 3.0
3- 3.0

9- 9.0
12-12.0
27-27.0
25-25.0
14-14.0
10-10.0
27-27.0
26-26.0
36-36.0
25-25.0
25-25.0
14-14.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
0.0

SEASON TOTALS
SEC TOTALS

26-17
10- 5

FREE THROWS- ~---- REBOUNDS--- -
MD-ATT  PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
- 1t 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
5- 6 8.3 1 1 2 2.0
2- 2100.0 1 o0 1 1.0
1- 2 500 1 3 4 4.0
2- 4 50.0 3 1 4 4.0
2- 2100.0 2 4 6 6.0
2- 2100.0 3 4 770
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
3- 8 375 o0 3 3 3.0
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
2- 2100.0 2 1 3 3.0
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
0- 0 00 0 O 0 0.0
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0.0
- 0 00 1 1 2 2.0
0- 0 0.0 1 0 1 1.0
1- 4 25.0 1 4 5 5.0
1- 2 50.0 4 2 6 6.0
3- 5 60.0 4 O 4 4.0
2- 2100.0 o0 4 4 4.0
1- 3 333 & 4 8 8.0
0- 0 0.0 4 3 7 7.0
0- 0 0.0 3 3 6 6.0
2- 4 50,0 3 3 6 6.0
0- 2 0.0 0 1 1 1.0
0- 2 0.0 1 3 4 4.0
29- 53 54.7 39 48 87 3.3
9- 21 42.9 9 17 26 2.6



OPPONENT

SE LOUISIANA
SOUTHWEST TE
NICHOLLS STA
NOTRE DAME
JACKSON STAT
TEXAS A&M
MISSOURI-KAN
LOUISVILLE
MISSISSIPPI
TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLI
GEORGIA
VANDERBILT
CENTRAL FLOR
SOUTHERN MIS
ALABAMA

SW LOUISIANA
AUBURN
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
JACKSON STAT
OLE MISS
LAMAR
KENTUCKY
AUBURN

DATE GP-GS

11-30
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-29
1- 2

1-

1-

- e e ed ) e e e ed D e wd e ) e ad e wd b b e
L L e e e e B B T T T T T TP R

-FG (INCL
MD-ATT

-

WU SN2 OV ahNWN-S NSO WO

LSU LADY TIGERS

1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
STACY SMITH

3PT)- ---3 PT FG---
MD-ATT

PCT

33.3

PCT

0.0
16.7
0.0
33.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
33.3
0.0
0.0
0.0

2.0

2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
6.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

A TO BLK STL

....................................................................................................................................

PF-D

MIN-AVG

34-34.0
24-24.0
11-11.0
23-23.0
28-28.0
33-33.0
24-24.0
25-25.0
23-23.0
30-30.0
26-26.0
24-24.0
14-14.0
18-18.0
12-12.0
5- 5.0
9- 9.0
18-18.0
9- 9.0
2- 2.0
5- 5.0
2- 2.0
7- 7.0
12-12.0
17-17.0

PTS

3.0

0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

9.0

SEASON TOTALS

SEC TOTALS

26-11
1- 3

FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS----
MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG
2- 4 50,0 0 2 2
0- 0 00 2 O 2
2- 2100.0 0 1 1
0- 0 0.0 0 2 2
0o- t 0.0 2 2 4
0- 0 0.0 0 4 4
3- 4. 75.0 0 ¢4 4
0- 0 0.0 0 2 2
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1
0- 1 0.0 0 2 2
0- 0 0.0 0 2 2
0- 0 00 0 O 0
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1
0- 0 0.0 1 1 2
0- 2 00 0 1 1
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
0- 1 0.0 0 1 1
0- 0 0.0 0 6 é
6- 0 0.0 1 o0 1
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
0- 0 0.0 0 O 0
0o- 1 0.0 0 o 0
0- 1 0.0 0 2 2
0- 0 0.0 0 1 1
7- 17 412 6 35 41
0- 3 0.0 2 8 10

447-17.2
158-14.4

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
TOYSHA WALKER

-FG C(INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- ----- REBOUNDS- ---
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL  PF-D MIN-AVG PTS AVG

SE LOUISIANA 11-30 1- O - 1 060 0 0 00 O0- 0 0.0 1 1 2. 20 1 3 0 1 1-0 5- 5.0 0 0.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- 0 - 4 25.0 1- 1100.0 2- 2100.0 0 3 330 2 0 0 o 1- 0 10-10.0 5 5.0
NOTRE DAME 12-19 1- 0 2- 3 66.7 1- 1100.0 6- 6100.0 0 1 110 1% 3 0 o 0-0 12-12.0 11 11.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 1- 3 333 0- 0 0.0 1 3 333 1 0 t1.0 1 2 0 o 1-0 4- 4.0 3 3.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1-2 1- 0 2- 3 6.7 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 1 1 2 20 3 1 o0 1 3-0 15-15.0 6 6.0
LOUISVILLE -3 1-0 5- 8 625 0-1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 3 1 4 40 1 3 0 3 1- 0 28-28.0 10 10.0
MmississipPl 1-05 1- 0 3- 31000 0- 0 0.0 - 2 500 1 4 550 2 3 0 1 2- 0 13-13.0 7 7.0
TENNESSEE 1-09 1-0 2- 5 40.0 0- 1 0.0 3- 3100.0 1 1 2 20 0 0 0 1 0- 0 16-16.0 7 7.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1-0 2- 7 2.6 0-1 00 0- 0 0.0 1 3 4 4.0 2 1 o0 3 1- 0 15-15.0 4 4.0
SOUTH CAROLI 1-15 1- 0 2- 4 500 0-1 0.0 0- 2 0.0 1 2 330 0 1 0 1 2- 0 16-16.0 4 4.0
GEORGIA 1-18 1- 0 0- 1 0.0 0- 0 0.6 2- 2100.0 1 0O 110 2 4 0 1 0- 0 14-14.0 2 2.0
VANDERBILT 1-22 1- 0 0- 1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 0.0 1 1 220 0 0 0 0 0-0 6- 6.0 0 0.0
CENTRAL FLOR 1-24 1- 0 1- 11000 0- 0 0.0 2- 2100.0 0 o 000 2 2 0 o 1-0 8- 8.0 4 4.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- 0 - 1 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 0 0,0 0 0 0 1 2-0 11-11.0 0 0.0
ALABAMA 1-30 1-0 - 0 0.0 o0- 0 0.0 2- 21000 1 0 110 0 1 0 o0 0-0 1- 1.0 2 2.0
SW LOUISIANA 2-2 1-0 - 3 333 0-0 00 0- 0 0.0 1 1 2. 20 0 4 0 2 2- 0 10-10.0 2 2.0
AUBURN 2-05 1-0 6- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 1t 0 o0 o 1-0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
FLORIDA 2-12 1-0 0- ¢ 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 1 0 0 O 0-0 2- 2.0 0 0.0
JACKSON STAT 2-16 1- 0 0- 2 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 - 2 500 1 2 330 2 2 0 o 2- 0 8- 8.0 1 1.0
OLE MISS 2-19 1-0 - 25.0 0-0 00 0- 0 00 0 3 330 1 2 o0 1 0-0 6- 6.0 2 2.0
TULANE 2-21 1-0 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 06 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 1 0 0 O 0-0 4- 4.0 0 0.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-0 - 2 50.0 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 © O 000 0 0 o0 1 0-0 2- 2.0 2 2.0
SEASON TOTALS 22- 0 24- 56 44.6 2- 6 33.3 22- 29 75.9 15 25 40 1.8 23 32 0 17 20- 0 208- 9.5 72 3.3

SEC TOTALS 9-¢ 8- 16 50.0 0- 2 0.0 8 12 66.7 6 12 18 2.0 7 11 0 5 5-0 76-8.4 26 2.7



LSU LADY TIGERS
1994-95 GAME-BY-GAME BASKETBALL STATISTICS
ANDREA WILLIAMS

-FG (INCL 3PT)- ---3 PT FG--- -- FREE THROWS- =---- REBOUNDS----
OPPONENT DATE GP-GS MD-ATT PCT  MD-ATT PCT MD-ATT PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG A TO BLK STL  PF-D  MIN-AVG PTS AVG

SOUTHWEST TE 12-15 1- 0 2- 5 40.0 0- 0 0.0 1- 1100.0 1 1 220 0 1 0 3 3-0 17-17.0 5 5.0
NICHOLLS STA 12-17 1- © - 1 00 O0- 0 0.0 1- 2 5.0 0 0 000 0 0 0 o -0 9- 9.0 1 1.0
NOTRE DAME 12-19 1- 0 - 5 00 ©0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 1 3 4 40 0 0 0 o0 0- 0 17-17.0 0 0.0
JACKSON STAT 12-21 1- 0 - 2 00 O0- 0 0.0 1- 2 500 1 1 2 20 2 0 0 0 1-0 6- 6.0 1 1.0
MISSOURI-KAN 1- 2 1- 0 - 11000 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 0 0 0 o 1-0 4- 4.0 2 2.0
TENNESSEE 1-09 1- 0 0- 0 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 1 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0-0 9- 9.0 0 0.0
SOUTHERN 1-12 1- 0 0- 0 00 o0 0 0.0 0- ¢ 0.0 1 1 2. 20 1 o0 0 1 0-0 7- 7.0 0 0.0
SOUTH CAROLI 1-15 1- 0 - 2 5.0 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 2 2 20 0 0 0 1 2- 0 4- 4.0 2 2.0
GEORGIA 1-18 1- 0 - 2500 0- 0 00 2- 4 500 1 1 2 20 0 2 o0 1 1- 0 10-10.0 4 4.0
VANDERBILT 1-22 1- 0 0- 1 00 ©0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 1 0 110 0 0 0 o 0-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
SOUTHERN MIS 1-26 1- © 0- 0 00 o0 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 0 1 110 0 0 0 o 1-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
ALABAMA 1-30 1- 0 0- 0 00 0-0 00 0- 0 0.0 0 O 000 0 0 0 o 0-0 1- 1.0 0 0.0
SW LOUISIANA 2- 2 1- 0 - 3 333 0- 0 00 0- 0 0.0 1 1 2 20 0 1 0 O 2- 0 6- 6.0 2 2.0
AUBURN 2-05 1- 0 6- 2 0.0 ©0- 0 0.0 0- 2 0.0 1 3 4 40 0 1 0 o 0-0 11-11.0 0 0.0
LAMAR 2-23 1-0 - 11000 0- 0 0.0 0- 0 0.0 ¢ O 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 1- 0 1- 1.0 2 2.0
SEASON TOTALS 15- 0 7- 25 28.0 0- 0 0.0 5- 12 41.7 8 14 22 1.5 3 § 0 7 13-0 104- 6.9 19 1.3

SEC TOTALS 6-0 2- 7 286 0-0 00 2- 7 28.6 3 6 915 0 3 0 3 3-0 36- 6.0 6 1.0

....................................................................................................................................



	94stats
	94stats2



